

# TARAPUR TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Registered Office : J-20, MIDC, Tarapur industrial Area, Boisar, Thane - 401506

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March , 2013

## PART I

(Rs. in Lacs)

	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)	(Audited)
		31.03.2013	31.12.2012	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012
<b>1</b>	<b>Income from Operations</b>					
	Net Sales / Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	1066.18	1645.97	1356.86	5435.81	3154.33
	Total Income from operations (net)	1066.18	1645.97	1356.86	5435.81	3154.33
<b>2</b>	<b>Expenses</b>					
	a) Cost of materials consumed	380.90	991.33	579.69	3005.05	997.76
	b) Purchase of stock in trade	572.76	556.24	281.83	2491.82	1449.92
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	41.87	(91.05)	134.84	(683.86)	383.70
	d) Employee benefits expense	50.39	44.86	45.66	169.86	163.95
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	15.58	15.76	19.07	62.74	62.50
	f) Other expenses	191.25	98.54	78.48	585.77	303.95
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1252.75</b>	<b>1615.68</b>	<b>1139.57</b>	<b>5631.38</b>	<b>3361.78</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>Profit \ (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>(186.57)</b>	<b>30.29</b>	<b>217.29</b>	<b>(195.57)</b>	<b>(207.45)</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>Other Income</b>	<b>83.53</b>	<b>39.61</b>	<b>(19.53)</b>	<b>188.63</b>	<b>155.52</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>Profit \ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)</b>	<b>(103.04)</b>	<b>69.90</b>	<b>197.76</b>	<b>(6.94)</b>	<b>(51.93)</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>Finance costs</b>	<b>90.36</b>	<b>63.48</b>	<b>52.93</b>	<b>292.52</b>	<b>185.30</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>Profit \ (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)</b>	<b>(193.40)</b>	<b>6.42</b>	<b>144.83</b>	<b>(299.46)</b>	<b>(237.23)</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>Exceptional Items (Loss on sale of Investments)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>540.71</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>Profit \ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-8)</b>	<b>(193.40)</b>	<b>6.42</b>	<b>144.83</b>	<b>(299.46)</b>	<b>(777.94)</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>Tax expenses</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>
<b>11</b>	<b>Net Profit \ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)</b>	<b>(193.40)</b>	<b>6.42</b>	<b>144.83</b>	<b>(299.46)</b>	<b>(777.94)</b>
<b>12</b>	<b>Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>
<b>13</b>	<b>Net Profit \ (Loss) for the period (11+12)</b>	<b>(193.40)</b>	<b>6.42</b>	<b>144.83</b>	<b>(299.46)</b>	<b>(777.94)</b>
<b>14</b>	<b>Paid Up Equity Share Capital</b>	<b>1950.00</b>	<b>1950.00</b>	<b>1950.00</b>	<b>1950.00</b>	<b>1950.00</b>
	Face Value of Equity Shares (in Rupees)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
<b>15</b>	<b>Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balancesheet of previous year</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>4893.21</b>	<b>5192.67</b>
<b>16</b>	<b>Earning Per Share (In Rs.)</b>					
	a) Basic	(0.99)	0.03	0.74	(1.54)	(3.99)
	b) Diluted	(0.99)	0.03	0.74	(1.54)	(3.99)
<b>PART II</b>						
<b>A</b>	<b>PARTICULARS OF SHARHOLDING</b>					
<b>1</b>	<b>Public shareholding</b>					
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	81.69	81.69	81.69	81.69	81.69
	- Percentage of Shareholding	41.89%	41.89%	41.89%	41.89%	41.89%
<b>2</b>	<b>Promoters and promoter group Shareholding</b>					
	a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	72.15	72.15	17.93	72.15	17.93
	- Percentage of Shares	63.68%	63.68%	15.82%	63.68%	15.82%
	(as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	37.00%	37.00%	9.19%	37.00%	9.19%
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares (In Lac)	41.15	41.15	95.38	41.15	95.38
	- Percentage of Shares	36.32%	36.32%	84.18%	36.32%	84.18%
	(as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	21.11%	21.11%	48.91%	21.11%	48.91%
<b>B</b>	<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>					
	Complaints at the beginning of the Quarter	Received During the Quarter	Disposed off During Quarter	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter 31.03.2013		
	NIL	2	2	NIL		



